MUNIJASS UF EM ROSSBERG

GESAMTRANGLISTE 2024

1 HEIM

2 TREUTHARD

3 AESCHBACHER
4 BARTSCHI

5 ESCHLER

6 FLUCKIGER

7 PFAFFLI

8 LUGINBUHL

9 REICHENBACH
10 JAGGIL

11 STUCKI

12 REICHENBACH
13 TEUSCHER

CORNELIA OBERWIL . S.
HANSUELI OEY

ALFRED FEUTERSOEY
PAUL BLANKENBURG
MARKUS WEISSENBACH
CHRISTIAN ROTHENBACH
RUEDI DARSTETTEN
MARIANNE AESCHI
PASCAL GSTEIG
ADRIAN WEISSENBURG

RUEDI RUSCHEGG
DANIEL SPIEZ
TONTI LUTSCHENTAL

14 MOSER ADRIAN BOLTIGEN

15 HEHLEN DANIELA  WEISSENBURG
16 NEUENSCHWANDER MARC OBERDIESSBACH
17 HEIM FABIO OBERWIL i. S.

18 OESCH HANSPETER WACHSELDORN
19 TEUSCHER ARNOLD DARSTETTEN

20 OESCH ROBERT UNTERLANGENEGG
21 CHEMIHUTTEGROSI AESCHIRIED

22 RIESEN HANS RUSCHEGG

23 LEHMANN MONIKA AESCHIRIED

24 SEEWER RUTH OBERWIL i. S.

25 RUPP ELISABETH REUTIGEN

26 HUGI FLORIAN  ST. STEPHAN

27 ZWAHLEN NANDO LENK

28 ZBINDEN BRUNO RUSCHEGG

29 GFELLER PETRA ZWEISIMMEN
30 SCHMID TONI AESCHI

3557
3533
3479
3469
3468
3454
3443
3409
3379
3379
3375
3372
3354
3349
3347
3336
3325
3292
3291
3286
3280
3279
3256
3255
3250
3249
3233

3230

3225
3218



31 STEGENTHALER
32 SCHWEINGRUBER

33 BUHLER
34 FRIEDLI

35 REICHENBACH
36 MUHLEMATTER

37 BARTSCHI
38 HEIM

39 WYSSMULLER

40 SEEWER
41 JAGGI

42 GAFNER
43 STUCKT

44 SCHWEINGRUBER

45 SCHWARZ

46 SCHALLENBERG
47 SCHWEINGRUBER

48 TSCHAN

49 KASER

50 SENFTEN

51 JAGGI

52 RIESEN

53 VON ALLMEN

54 WYSSMULLER

55 HIRSCHI

56 STOCKER

57 LEHNHERR
58 MINNIG

59 WELTEN

60 GERBER

61 SUMI

62 LUGINBUHL
63 TURTSCHI
64 LORTSCHER
65 THEILER

66 BAHLER

HANSUELI
KLAUS
WERNER
PETER
LOTTI
MARKUS
ANDRE
FRITZ
HANSRUEDI
FRANZ
WALTER
BARBARA
MICHAEL
KLAUS
HEINZ
BEAT
SANDRA
JURG

SEPP
HANSPETER
IDA

ROLF
ELENA
MAJA
THOMAS
FRED
HANSRUEDI
PETER
UELI
JAKOB
MARTIN
MARIANNE
RUEDI
FRITZ
CHRISTIAN
NICOLA

OBERWIL i. S.
BOLTIGEN
RINGOLDINGEN
UETENDORF
LAUENEN
FAULENSEE
BLANKENBURG
OBERWIL i. S.
OBERWIL i.S.
DARSTETTEN
WEISSENBURG
WEISSENBURG
BLEIKEN
BOLTIGEN
KRATTIGEN
GSTEIG
BOLTIGEN
THUN
BOLTIGEN
DARSTETTEN
WEISSENBURG
RUSCHEGG
AESCHI
OBERWIL i.S.
BOLTIGEN
BOLTIGEN
WIMMIS
ZWEISIMMEN
ZWEISIMMEN
SUDEREN
EMDTHAL
LUTSCHENTAL
FAULENSEE
OESCHSEITE
FAULENSEE
THUN

3216
3215
3206
3173
3164
3131
3123
3122
3116
3116
3109
3105
3096
3091
3090
3088
3058
3056
3039
3029
3022
3004
3003
3001
2988
2986
2986
2981
2980
2955
2954
2950
2946
2945
2936
2909



67 KNORT

68 GAUTSCHI
69 BAHLER

70 GAFNER

71 TREUTHARD
72 LEHMANN
73 MATTI

74 HIRSCHI

75 OESCH

76 HEHLEN

OTTO
FRITZ
WILLY
KARI

RITA
MARKUS
SEVERIN
WERNER
CHRISTIAN
RETO

SAANENMOSER
WEISSENBACH
OBERDIESSBACH
WEISSENBURG
OEY
MUNCHENSTEIN
BOLTIGEN
BOLTIGEN

ERIZ
WEISSENBURG

2891
2880
2872
2867
2852
2824
2790
2786
2693
2618
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